D-PPPCCPressure Control.
Fixed Pressure Compensating Regulator Valve, Restrictive Type - Size 08.
Up to 207 bar - 30 lpm
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
D-PPPCC-01
Operation
The D-PPPCC-00 with an external orifice beyond port (3) and

Dimensions
[mm]
Ordering Code
*Urethane seals are
recommended when inlet
pressures exceed 103 bar.
22
,2
30
,7
41
5,
5
3/4-16 UNF
2A THREAD
31,8
16
,8
31
,8
63,5
29
,7
66
14
6,4 50
30
Ø7
X2
1 1
2
2
3
3
D-PPPCC
Options
00 - Nitrile
V0 - Viton
U0 - *Urethane
A0 - Nitrile, Screen
W0 - Viton, Screen
Y0 - Urethane, Screen
** ****
∆P Setting
0100 - 7 bar
0220 - 15 bar
* * *
No. of ports
3 - 3 ports
Options -
See page
B-DPP
Body
material
A - Aluminium
S - Steel
For pressures
over 210 bar
use steel.
Port size
(BSP)
A - 1/4”
B - 3/8”
Options -
See page